### DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND BUILDINGS

## BOROUGH OF MANEATTAN OV 19 194 CITY OF NEW YORK

MANHATTAN Municipal Bldg., Manhattan

BROOKLYN

BRONX

**QUEENS** Municipal Bldg.

Brooklyn

Brooklyn

Brooklyn

Brooklyn

Brooklyn

Brooklyn

Brooklyn

Brooklyn

Brooklyn

21-10 49th Avenue,
L. I. City

RICHMOND Boro Hall St. George, S. I.

This NOTICE must be TYPEWRITTEN and filed in TRIPLICATE

#### DEMOLITION

	COST \$3080.00
	PERMIT No. 1948 BLOCK 443 LOT 46
	62 East 1st Street, Manhattan - On N. side of street 1751-3/4" W of 1-
	LOCATION (approx. only - must be checked in field by W.P.A.Dem. Supt.)
	NOV 19 1941
-	Recommended for Approval on 197 Sloserquit
4	APPROVED Exam
:	Borough Superinten
,	To the Borough Superintendent: New York City, Nov. 17,
	Notice is hereby given of intention to DEMOLISH the building buildings or ports of building.
2	and located, and the undersigned applicant hereby agrees to comply strictly with all strictly with
-	Department of Housing and Dundings, the Drovisions of the Building Code and the Administrative Castal Cut
١	of New York; the New York State Labor Law and with every other provision of law relating to this subject we specified herein or not.
3	- Formed Hotels of Rot.
i	Number of buildings to be demolished: ONE (1)
(	Occupancy (in detail). OLD TAM MENTENDER
	Occupancy (in detail): OLD LAW TENEMENT  Dimensions of structure: 25  Ft. front  25  Ft. rear  64  Et. deep
	Height: 5 Stories 50 Ft. rear 64 Ft. deep
5	Set back from building lines: 0 Feet
	Dimensions of plot: 25
	Construction: Eigenpack Put at N. C. C. Y.
	f Multiple Dwlg . State number of arts 20
	TValidation of stores
I	To be demolished by authority of
R	Reason for Demolition: Public improvement: (Owner, Precept, Etc.)  New street:
•	Unsafe: Use no longer desired X - Violetter
ľ	Vacant or Occupied at time of filing notice: Vacant  To be replaced by what: Lot to be vacant for one year.
B	Building has: Party wall: Yes(1) Party balcony fire escape: No.
	Party wall chimney:
S	bidewalk Shed or Temporary Fence, Document No. shed permit #
	Sidewalk Shed or Temporary Fence, Document No. shed permit # Fee \$ no charge
	Bond Filed No. none Fee \$ no charge
В	- 35 ψ
B V B	Bond Filed No. none  Water Department, plug permit No. tep permit #  Bureau Sewers notified that sewer connection be sealed on Feb. 17,
B V B	Bond Filed No. none  Water Department, plug permit No. tap permit #  Bureau Sewers notified that sewer connection be sealed on Feb. 17,
B V E	Nater Department, plug permit No. tap permit #  Bureau Sewers notified that sewer connection be sealed on Feb. 17, 1942  Clectric Company notified to remove lines from building on Feb. 17, 42
B V G	Bond Filed No. none  Water Department, plug permit No. tep permit #  Bureau Sewers notified that sewer connection be sealed on Feb. 17, 1942  Electric Company notified to remove lines from building on Feb. 17, 19  Gas Company notified to disconnect gas lines on Feb. 17, 1942
B V B	Nater Department, plug permit No. tap permit #  Bureau Sewers notified that sewer connection be sealed on Feb. 17, 1942  Clectric Company notified to remove lines from building on Feb. 17, 42  Tas Company notified to disconnect gas lines on Feb. 17, 1942  Compensation Insurance Policy No. All work to be done by W.P.A. labor - Dem. Proj. #165-1-
	Nater Department, plug permit No. tap permit #  Bureau Sewers notified that sewer connection be sealed on Feb. 17, 1942  Clectric Company notified to remove lines from building on Feb. 17, 19  Gas Company notified to disconnect gas lines on Feb. 17, 1942  Compensation Insurance Policy No. All work to be done by W.P.A. labor - Dem. Proj. #165-1-  Company United States Government
BEGG	Nater Department, plug permit No. tap permit #  Bureau Sewers notified that sewer connection be sealed on Feb. 17, 1942  Clectric Company notified to remove lines from building on Feb. 17, 42  Gas Company notified to disconnect gas lines on Feb. 17, 1942  Compensation Insurance Policy No. All work to be done by W.P.A. labor - Dem. Proj. #165-1-  Company United States Government  Expires Indefinite Certificate No. None
	Water Department, plug permit No. tap permit #  Bureau Sewers notified that sewer connection be sealed on Feb. 17, 1942  Clectric Company notified to remove lines from building on Feb. 17. 19  Gas Company notified to disconnect gas lines on Feb. 17. 1942  Compensation Insurance Policy No. All work to be done by W.P.A. labor - Dem. Proj. #165-1-  Company United States Government

### DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND BUILDINGS

**BOROUGH OF** 

MANHATTAN

, CITY OF NEW YORK

MANHATTAN Municipal Bldg., • New York 7 BROOKLYN Municipal Bldg., Brooklyn 2

BRONX 1932 Arthur Ave., New York 57 QUEENS 120-55 Queens Blvd., Kew Gardens 15, L. I.

RICHMOND Boro Hall, St. George 1, S. I.

NOTICE—This Application must be TYPEWRITTEN and filed in quadruplicate.

# NEW BUILDING

N.B. Appl	lication	No.	64	19	YOU THE E	BLOCK	443	LOT	• 46	
LOCATIO	ON 62 I	East 1st	Street,	N/S 17	51-0-5/	8" West	of First	Avenue,	MANHAT	TAN.
DISTRIC	r (under	building zo	ne resoluti	on) Use	Busines	5	Height. 1-	1/2	Area	B
P				SPEC	IFICATION					
(1) CLASSIF	CATION C	F Buildin	igs to Be	Erected	non-fi		Olasa 3 Anv buildi	ngs to be de	malishad	No
(2) Size of				(Type of	construction	n) (If an	y, proper blan	nk should be f	filled out in	n addition)
								deep		
(3) Area of	BUILDIN	GS¹ (at str	eet level)	3,325	-4444	₋sq. ft. To	otal Floor	Aear 3.3	25	en ft
(4) Height								1		
(5) Total H	Height <sup>3</sup> (	from 6" be	elow lowest	floor to !	highest poi	nt of room	n_16 <b>!-</b> 6!	1 1 1 1	S 2 4	
(6) Cubic C										***************************************
			of lot):		21	o. or bron		•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	*****************	······································
			cost shall t	•	d recorded	as an ame	ndment.)			59 3
(8) Exempt		14					,		100	1
-		n payment	fee is clair	med, state	clearly th	e basis of c	laim			477
		1501-2-5-1-2-1-2-1-2-1-2-1-2-1-2-1-2-1-2-1-			,					
	•••••	•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••					. Usad			
······································		······································	~			- 5.25 NST				
(9) Occupa	ANCY (in	detail)	Storage	oi 5 tra	aller tr	ucks		e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e		
LIVE LOADS Lbs. per Sq. Ft.	PERSONS ACC	OMMODATED Female	Total	Arts.	Rooms	Sq. Fr.	HEIGHT OF	Cu. Fr. or Volume		USE
on ground	ik Kia –					200	1 2 年間 1		torage	0.15
A don't	10 Jr. 100	u chian.	ion with t	us applica	ton the h	3,325	16%-0%	100012001		
1, 1,001,7084	VI. SIMBIA	- 015.5 ** *********************************	and the same		24.54					
who is the made a par	owner in t hereof,	fee of all the to make a	hat certain	lot, piece	or parcel	of fand, sh	own on the	ime of Owner) diagram a		
										hereto and and plans
Said land, a	ind also o	r every per	son interes	ted in said	d building	Or propose	d number,	of the owne	or own	ners of the
Owner's name	me Ceri	oy realt	V Corro-		1.00	/1			No.	<b>a</b> ====
Davi	id Gross	Presi	dent	ive full na	me and add	lress of at 1	Fast 13t	cers.)	VaLo	<u>.C.</u>
Hild	la Gross	Vice-	Presiden	t.	0 1 10 TE	K	OF HE			
*********		•••••				1000		1/2		
Lessee					Atton		1600		***************************************	
*********	- 1	and the same of th			第 特 特	<b>新聞用</b>				*************
Architect. 4	MEN	14 G	EORGE	GDF	FILE A 11	ess	EST -	6 <i>C</i> 2.	**********	
Engineer Superintende		······································		***************************************	Addre	ss		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<del>*</del>	
Superintende	nt				Addre	SS	************		e * 15	
			Ŕ	(1)				Salad av Assili Sad	*********	***************************************
			,							

# 1176 50

#### DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND BUILDINGS

BOROUGH OF

Manhattan

, CITY OF NEW YORK

MANHATTAN Municipal Bldg., New York 7 BROOKLYN Municipal Bldg., Brooklyn 2 BRONX 1932 Arthur Avenue New York 57 QUEENS 120-55 Queens Blvd., Kew Gardens 15, L. I.

RICHMOND Boro Hall, St. George 1, S. I.

INSTRUCTIONS—The NAME and ADDRESS of the OWNER or LESSEE of the building, and ARCHITECT or other representative must be stated. If owner is a corporation, state name and address of one of the executive officers. This application must be TYPEWRITTEN and SIGNED BY OWNER, LESSEE or any person authorized by owner or lessee.

	APPLICATION F	OR CE	RTIFICATE	OF (	occu	IPANCY					
N. B.	No. 64 (N.B. Alt. B.)	1050	RLOCK	443	3€)	LOT	46				
APPLICATION	(N.B. Alt. B.)	J.)	BLOCK	**			>= 1				
ERMIT No	2056	19 <sup>50</sup>	)								
OCATION	62 East 1st St	reet				Manha	ttan				
o the Borough	Superintendent:	70					194 <b>x</b> 50				
The under	signed requests that a	Final	Certifica	te of O	cupancy	be issued to	him stating tha				
he Building at t egulations applic	his location conforms	to the requ	irements of the	Buildin	g Ĉođe s	and all othe	r laws, rules and				
	Realty Corp.	-	Address	642 ]	East ]	l3th Str	eet, N.Y.C				
Signed) Paul	Siegel		Address	2007	Newbo	old Aven	rcnitect, Engineer or Representative ue - Bronx				
Viail to 1991				1	1						
Story	Live Loads	Persons Male	Female   Total	Apts.	Rooms		Use				
	Lbs. per Sq. ft.	=	T Chiare Total	-		-					
3035X		-			-						
XXXXXX	On Ground	3	3			Stonege	of 5 trai				
First Story	On ground	-				trucks					
						0.5					
					3						
		2 /					)———				
	OTHER SIDE IF NECES			l		17.14	1 11 50				
ioned. (Adminis	s herewith submitted fo trative Code C26-187.0 ITY OF NEW YORK Jew York	)			ecupancy	for the stru	cture herein men				
£		••	Paul Sie		ypewrite	Nome)					
oeing duly swori	n, deposes and says tha	t he reside	s at 2007	•		6.	in the City o				
New York	in the B	orough of.	Bronx	ir	the Sta	ate of Ne	w York				
	vised the Constru		of the	structui	e at loca	tion indicate	d above.				
The depor	ent further states that		-	entioned	construc	ction is descr	ibed in paragrap!				
	below.	-									
(a, b)											
(a) That	(a) That he was the, who supervised the construction work. (Licensed Architect or Professional Engineer)										
han ten years ex The deport for which a cert	he was the superinten perience in supervising nent further states that ificate of occupancy is accordance with the ap- ing building construction noted:	building co he has ex sought and proved pla	nstruction.  camined the apprentice that to the best  ans and any ame	oved pla of his k ndments	ns of the nowledg	e structure i e and belief, and as erec	herein referred to the structure hat ted complies wit				
			1,								
Carloss 4- 5-C-	me this 13th		// /			~					
Sworn to before day ofNo	1110		1 and	0	000	<i>[-</i>	10 (1707), 14 of Sangarahan 1704 (1807)				
7	<b>*</b>		Committee RUTH DO	(5	Siguature	2)					
North	Public or Commissione	ans_	RUTH DOI Commissioner of I New York County Commission Expir	Deeds, N	4						
(Notary	Public or Commissione	r of Deeds)	mission Expir	Clerk's	No. 22						
				- ray 1	1952						